Report Date

11/02/2015
11/02/2015
11/02/2015
11/02/2015

11/02/2015
11/02/2015

11/02/2015

11/03/2015

Case #
UP-88511-15

UP-88512-15

UP-88514-15

UP-88517-15

UP-88518-15
UP-88519-15

UP-88520-15

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
LARCENY-PETIT 30

PROPERTY FOUND A6
PROPERTY FOUND A6
BACKGROUND CHECK A4
LARCENY-PETIT 30

FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
f’l%)TOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1l

7

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location
UPD

PENFIELD LIBRARY
(BLDG 17)
COOPER DNG HALL
(BLDG 47)
UNIVERSITY POLICE

LANIGAN HALL (BLDG 6)
TOWNHOUSES (G-L)

LOT 80

Page 1

Street
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
RUDOLPH RD
UNION RD
IROQUOIS TRAIL

RUDOLPH RD
IROQUOIS TRAIL

LOT 80



