SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 11/02/2015	Case # UP-88511-15	Incident Type LARCENY-PETIT 30	Disposition	Location UPD	Street ONONDAGA CIRCLE
11/02/2015	UP-88512-15	PROPERTY FOUND A6		PENFIELD LIBRARY (BLDG 17)	RUDOLPH RD
11/02/2015	UP-88514-15	PROPERTY FOUND A6		COOPER DNG HALL (BLDG 47)	UNION RD
11/02/2015	UP-88517-15	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
11/02/2015	UP-88518-15	LARCENY-PETIT 30	INVESTIGATION PENDING	LANIGAN HALL (BLDG 6)	RUDOLPH RD
11/02/2015	UP-88519-15	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	TOWNHOUSES (G-L)	IROQUOIS TRAIL
11/02/2015	UP-88520-15	MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	LOT 80	LOT 80

Report Date Count:

7

11/03/2015 Page 1